

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

PINE HILL FARM

53B2043

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	18	ea	\$ 1,266.00	\$ 22,788.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,278.80
Total Cost			\$ 1,392.60	\$ 25,066.80
3'X3' SAS	14	ea	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 29,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,940.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00	\$ 32,340.00
4'X4' SAS	4	ea	\$ 2,537.00	\$ 10,148.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,014.80
Total Cost			\$ 2,790.70	\$ 11,162.80
5'X5' SAS	2	ea	\$ 3,441.00	\$ 6,882.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 688.20
Total Cost			\$ 3,785.10	\$ 7,570.20
24' RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 1,644.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 164.40
Total Cost			\$ 1,808.40	\$ 1,808.40
42" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 2,926.00	\$ 2,926.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 292.60
Total Cost			\$ 3,218.60	\$ 3,218.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 81,166.80

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 193,683.60

Prepared By: JD

Date: 4/13/2007

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

PINE HILL FARM

53B2043

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	754	LF	\$ 29.50	\$ 22,243.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,224.30
Total Cost			\$ 32.45	\$ 24,467.30
15" RCP	109	LF	\$ 31.50	\$ 3,433.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 343.35
Total Cost			\$ 34.65	\$ 3,776.85
18" RCP	194		\$ 34.00	\$ 6,596.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 659.60
Total Cost			\$ 37.40	\$ 7,255.60
21" RCP	102		\$ 39.00	\$ 3,978.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 397.80
Total Cost			\$ 42.90	\$ 4,375.80
24" RCP	883		\$ 40.50	\$ 35,761.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 3,576.15
Total Cost			\$ 44.55	\$ 39,337.65
27" RCP	338		\$ 44.50	\$ 15,041.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,504.10
Total Cost			\$ 48.95	\$ 16,545.10
36" RCP	114		\$ 60.00	\$ 6,840.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 684.00
Total Cost			\$ 66.00	\$ 7,524.00
42" RCP	115		\$ 73.00	\$ 8,395.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 839.50
Total Cost			\$ 80.30	\$ 9,234.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 112,516.80

Prepared By: JD
Date: 4/13/2007